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MARYLAND 

 
SCHRADER'S BRIDGETOWN MANOR 
HUNTING & S/C 
HENDERSON, MD 
7/2/2017 
FIRECRACKER 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIRECRACKER 
91 Attended 
SJCH JACKSON ESHELMAN 84 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 91 
JRRU DREW M LATOS 90 
VTCH BILL SIOZIOS 96 
VTRU RAYMOND L ATKINS 90 
SVCH GEORGE E BURTON 90 
SVRU PETER M SPIVEY 89 
LYCH WENDY S MILLER 75 
LYRU ANNE C MAURO 74 
SSCH CARTER G STANTON 83 
SSRU JOHN SOOS 74 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: FIRECRACKER 
22 Attended 
M1 JOHN G MAROULIS 47 
M2 CHARLES RICHARDSON 46 
M3 CODY ESHELMAN 42 
AA1 RAMZY SAYEGH 42 
AA2 ELIAS N GERDAK 42 
AA3 BRANDON CHOYCE 42 
A1 JAMES JUSTICE 42 
A2 MITCHELL GODDARD 39 
A3 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 34 
B1 JACKSON ESHELMAN 43 
B2 TREVOR M SHANNAHAN 42 
B3 LONNIE FREAS 32 
C1 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 36 
D1 EFSTATHIOS KARAMBINAS 36 
D2 FRANK GACH 32 
D3 BRETT HANKINS 28 
SJCH JACKSON ESHELMAN 43 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 42 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 47 
VTRU ELIAS N GERDAK 42 
SVCH LONNIE FREAS 32 
 
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY T & S 
GLENDALE, MD 
7/7/2017 
TGIF 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TGIF 
34 Attended 
CH AHMED E LABAULT 90 
RU MITCHELL GODDARD 86 
M1 DREW M LATOS 86 
M2 ERIC D SHAW 81 
AA1 ELIAS N GERDAK 81 
AA2 PETER M SPIVEY 81 
AA3 RAMZY SAYEGH 74 
A1 RICHARD BICKEL 83 
A2 CHRISTOPHER SIDLER 82 
A3 JON D PRIES 81 
B1 PAUL GAMBAL 78 
B2 PHILIP GUERCIO 75 
B3 MARK C WILLIAMS 73 
C1 CHARLIE MELLO 80 
C2 CHARLIE ODONOVAN 76 
C3 WILLIAM H DU PONT 75 
D1 WILLIAM BOGER 85 
D2 RICK BURBANK 75 
D3 HUSAIN QURESHI 75 

E1 DOUG SUTHEIMER 76 
E3 ELIZABETH LIANG 60 
JRCH DREW M LATOS 86 
JRRU JIM M JOHNSON 33 
VTCH AHMED E LABAULT 90 
VTRU WILLIAM BOGER 85 
SVCH RICHARD BICKEL 83 
SVRU JON D PRIES 81 
LYCH ANNE C MAURO 74 
LYRU LAURA W VAN ROIJEN 71 
SSCH WILLIAM H DU PONT 75 
SSRU CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 73 
 
SANNER'S LAKE SPORTMEN'S CLUB 
LEXINGTON PARK, MD 
7/22/2017 
FUN 5 (5-STAND) 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN 5 (5-
STAND) 
10 Attended 
CH MITCHELL GODDARD 47 
RU DOUG SUTHEIMER 43 
D1 RICK BURBANK 42 
VTCH RICK BURBANK 42 
VTRU THOMAS STALCUP 32 
SVCH WILLIAM NORTON 29 
SVRU ALBERT ZAHNISER 28 
SSCH TONY PICARONI 27 
 
SCHRADER'S BRIDGETOWN MANOR 
HUNTING & S/C 
HENDERSON, MD 
7/30/2017 
BLUE CRAB 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BLUE CRAB 
127 Attended 
SJCH JACKSON ESHELMAN 83 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 89 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 91 
SVCH JACK CONCANNON 93 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 87 
SSCH VIC AMEYE 89 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: BLUE CRAB 
32 Attended 
M1 JOHN G MAROULIS 45 
M2 BOB HANES 43 
M3 CODY ESHELMAN 43 
AA1 KENNETH W MCCUE 42 
AA2 RAMZY SAYEGH 41 
AA3 ELIAS N GERDAK 41 
A1 MITCHELL GODDARD 39 
A2 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 33 
A3 AHMED E LABAULT 31 
B1 BARBARA SOLOW 42 
B2 TREVOR M SHANNAHAN 42 
B3 MARK NIST 39 
C1 GEARY GUTOWSKI JR 37 
C2 K SCOTT HICKMAN 36 
C3 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 28 
D1 WESTLEY ROWE 38 
D2 MARC E BIEGLER 35 
D3 ROBERT JANISZEWSKI 32 
E1 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS 40 
E2 JENNIFER L BIEGLER 25 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 43 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 45 
SVCH PETER CORTE 5 
LYCH BARBARA SOLOW 42 
 


